

S Spl 16 of 2024

Order no. 13 dtd. 18.07.2024

Accused Ashish Sardar is produced from J/C. I.O has not been submitted report till date.

The case is adjourned today.

To 31.07.2024 for production of accused Ashish Sardar and IO's report.
D/C by me.

Judge Spl,Kalna

Judge Spl,Kalna