

S Spl 16 of 2024

Present : Srimayi Kundu

Order no. 18 dtd 27.08.2024

Sole accused namely Ashish Sardar is produced from J/C before the Court. Ld. Spl PP is absent today.

Copy has not been supplied to the accused.

The case is adjourned today.

To 26.09.2024 for production of accused namely Ashish Sardar and supply of copy. D/C by me.

Judge Spl cum ASJ, kalna

Judge Spl cum ASJ kalna